AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 SRODA - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#432 KUCAM. - . Leraa
1 1:53.688 15:29:55.554
2 1:51.275 15:31:46.829
3 1:51.175 15:33:38.004
4 1:53.281 15:35:31.285
5 1:52.683 15:37:23.968
Po. 2 - # 434 NOWASIELSKI P. - . 00952
1 1:54.903 15:27:33.744
2 1:55.219 15:29:28.963
3 1:53.951 15:31:22.914
4 1:51.909 15:33:14.823
5 2:09.262 15:35:24.085
6 1:53.646 15:37:17.731
Po. 3 - # 433 KAMROWSKI P. - co11re
1 1:56.554 15:27:37.823
2 1:54.161 15:29:31.984
3 1:52.301 15:31:24.285
4 1:58.489 15:33:22.774
Po. 4 - # 445 MAJEWSKI M. - . v o a0s
1 1:57.609 15:27:39.137
2 1:54.580 15:29:33.717
3 1:55.338 15:31:29.055
4 1:54.883 15:33:23.938
5 1:58.690 15:35:22.628
6 2:00.391 15:37:23.019

Fastest lap: 1:51.175

RIDGESTONE
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